Vector-Pak®  System
11115 Vanowen ST., N.Hollywood, CA 91605 Phone(818)985-8208 Fax(818)985-7708
   Toll-Free  (800) 423-5659
P
r
o
d
u

CMA 14-30/90 3U X 19" X 12" Assembled only 4.5" X 9.6"
 CCK         13    -   S or - XX   -  H     /90
EIA- Based Subrack Ordering Information
CCK - Kit only with snap-in card guides
CCA - Factory assembled version of CCK with
snap-in card guides
CCM - Factory assembled card mount cage with
snap-in card guides
CMA - Assembled module cage with module guides
CMA13 or 14 - XX  /90
16  - Designed for 1.6" wide modules
20  - Designed for 2.0" wide modules
30  - Designed for 3.0" wide modules CCK Type
F - Frame only; snap-in plastic, metal or plastic screw
down card guides available separately
S - Snap-in guides included
Additional
Qualifiers
H - Half size
Series Number
12 - 3U (5.25") X 19" X 9"
13 - 3U (5.25") X 19" X 9"
14 - 3U (5.25") X 19" X 12"
15 - 4U (7.00") X 19" X 12"
17 - 5U (8.75") X 19 X 12"
18 - 6U (10.50") X 19" X 15.75"
100 - 7U (12.25") X 19" X 9"
Model Type
Note:  /90 denotes side walls
with .200" slot width
EIA - Based
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Vector-Pak®  System